Newport Century Cladding
Product Showcase
modinex.com.au
Unique rough sawn face In addition to precision-machined tongue and groove profiles, the
Newport Century Cladding system features proprietary corner stops
and end trims – all manufactured from naturally durable hardwoods.
The rough sawn face is perfect for applying timber stains, giving the
project a natural look and textured feel.

timber species
Certification — FSC certified species are available
Fire rating — All Modinex timber species can achieve Group 3 for internal
applications (Group 1 when treated with Fireshield). Modinex hardwood
species are suitable for external applications up to BAL29
Easy to install — Concealed fixings for a refined design for ease of installation
Seamless design — Specially designed interlocking tongue allows for secret
fixing
Pre-finished coatings available — Available in a range of standard colours
Application — Suitable for out of weather or external use
Design — Enhanced weathered character that is available in random or set
length options
3
Choose your shape
PROFILE CODE DIMENSION
PR-NCNT15C-70X19-B 70mmW x 19mmD
PR-NCNT15C-120X19-B 120mmW x 19mmD
PR-SCE-81X26-B 81mmW x 26mmD
PR-CLCG19C-WRC-115X26-B 115mmW x 26mmD
PR-BTN-40X40 40mmW x 40mmD
PR-BTN-60X40 40mmW x 60mmD
How to specify Download REVIT files, installation instructions, product
care and technical information at modinex.com.au
Profiles
40mm wide